

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Criminal Petition No:3600 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	27.04.2026	<u>SRK,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner(s), list the matter after “Summer Vacation, 2026”. <u>SRK,J</u> Ksj	

